

		Load Frame (B002327)	Service Steel Inc.		Byrd Maintenance Services		
Item	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price		Total Price
1)	1	#1 Assembled view of the load frame		See below	\$62,836.01		\$62,836.01
2)	2	#2 Bottom Side Girders		↓	\$5,136.17	\$10,272.34	↓
3)	2	#3 Top Girders		↑	\$5,692.96	\$11,385.92	↑
4)	2	#4 Top End Beams		↑	\$1,304.57	\$2,609.14	↑
5)	2	Bottom End Beams		↑	\$1,304.57	\$2,609.14	↑
6)	2	#5 Left Columns		↑	\$4,735.79	\$9,471.58	↑
7)	2	#6 Right Columns		↑	\$4,735.79	\$9,471.58	↑
8)	4	#7 Bracing with Gusset Plate		↑	\$900.86	\$3,603.44	↑
9)	1	#8 Middle Bottom Girder		↑	\$5,136.17	\$5,136.17	↑
10)	2	#9 Bottom Rest Beams		↑	\$2,758.89	\$5,517.78	↑
11)	1	Actuator Beam		↑	\$2,758.89	\$2,758.89	↑
		Totals		\$50,650.00			
12)	1	Transportation from fabricator site to UAH 5000 Technology Drive, Huntsville, AL		\$850.00			\$750.00
13)	1	Erection of the load frame in the UAH highbay laboratory		\$8,000.00			\$4,733.99
14)		Totals		59,500.00			68,320.00
		FOB	UAH		UAH		
		TERMS			Net 30		
		WARRANTY			1 year		
		ESTIMATED DELIVERY			April 6th 2015		
		YOUR REFERENCE NO.			Bid # B002327		
		QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL			90 days		
		BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION	SB		SB		
		The bid is awarded total low to Service Steel Inc. as the apparent lowest responsible bidder, meeting specifications.			03/02/2015 PKH		